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 1 THOMAS EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Braddon 561235 2/12303P 2P 2P 1P 2PD13/07/2021

 2 MIDNIGHT MACK Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Hoskins 562894 7/22121Y 5P 1P 4Y 1YD03/09/2021

 3 DJANGO RIGGS Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Clarke 550971 6/42002P 6P 7P 3Y 1PD29/09/2020

 4 RUBY LION Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Tuntler 556490 2/11987P 1P 3P 2P 1PB16/03/2021

 5 MICHELLE KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. O'Neil 563799 3/21984P 3P 1P 6P 1PB12/10/2021

 6 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Pickering 565053 7/31952P 6P 4P 2P 3PB27/10/2021

 7 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111901Y 5P 3P 4P 3YB24/02/2020

 8 CADDIE'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Harrison 567135 1/01862P 2P 3P 7P 1PB31/12/2021

 9 BLAZING FERRERO Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Braddon 567822 2/11741P 5P 1PD19/01/2022

 10 GYPSY RICO Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Tuntler 558258 7/61704P 5P 2P 3Y 6PB18/03/2021

 11 SUBZERO KATANA Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Harrison 553195 2/11561P 3P 4P 6P 5PB04/01/2021

 12 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/31505P 2P 2P 5P 7PB19/05/2021

 13 MY OWN CARGO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Sonter 521391 5/11498P 7P 1Y 1Y 1YD10/06/2018

 14 BLUE SMOOTHIE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Tuntler 552675 3/21482P 5P 4Y 3P 5PB12/12/2020

 15 SWIFT DENNIS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Pickering 561586 3/11471P 6P 5P 7P 3PD10/07/2021

 16 RADLEY ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 10/81475P 6P 4P 1P 4PD25/06/2020

 17 LADY MERLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Britt 563011 3/21471P 8P 4P 6P 3PB18/06/2021

 18 DREAM LOVER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Kirby 537096 3/11476P 3P 5P 1P 7PB01/09/2019

 19 ASTON HANDLEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Britt 561949 4/31443P 2P 4P 5P 6PD22/03/2021

 20 SPEED STRIKE Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Dixon 546256 7/61422P 7P 5P 6P 2YB22/12/2019

 21 GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Hoskins 539836 6/21424Y 7P 7Y 3Y 2YB10/12/2019

 22 TRALEE ALVIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Mabbott 547238 9/61412P 7P 5P 5P 4PD25/06/2020

 23 KARINYA MICK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Windiate 549412 5/31416P 3P 5P 7P 2PD06/09/2020
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 24 FIRE UP JAZZ Grade order Grade 5 5/1K. Woodhead 560605 5/41406P 5P 5P 8Y 1PB27/02/2021

 25 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Pickering 542940 14/101294P 7P 4P 6P 2PB24/02/2020

 26 RADIUM BLUE Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Clarke 534197 5/21274P 8P 1Y 3P 6PD19/05/2019

 27 ANNIKA ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Braddon 566849 1/01251P 4P 2PB18/10/2021

 28 WYUNA MISS Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Clarke 534209 6/11224Y 8P 3P 1Y 8PB16/05/2019

 29 KARINYA GAZELLE Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Wasson 549418 8/71204P 7P 8P 7P 6PB06/09/2020

 30 POLLY'S GEM Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Hoskins 558928 2/11202Y 7P 1P 6Y 8YB31/03/2021

 31 VALENTINO BEACH Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Trappett 563105 6/41177P 4P 8P 1P 8PD20/09/2021

 32 GO FORWARD RAY Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Hoskins 550468 7/31133Y 6P 5Y 4Y 5YD19/10/2020

 33 TRALEE HANNAH Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Mabbott 547234 14/111115P 4P 8P 8P 7PB25/06/2020

 34 LODESTONE Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Kirby 556686 5/41115P 3P 5P 7P 7PD15/03/2021

 35 BAWRUNGA DIVA Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Windiate 546259 6/51113P 8P 8P 4P 7PB22/12/2019

 36 FERRERO MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Braddon 567820 1/01104P 8P 7P 1P 2PB19/01/2022

 37 FLAMING ASTRID Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Braddon 566853 1/01057P 4P 4P 3P 8PB18/10/2021

 38 SHE'S RARE Grade order Grade 5 5/2W. Marriott 558953 4/21058P 8P 7P 6P 1PB15/05/2021

 39 SWEET MAIZIE Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Vella 554973 1/01043Y 7P 1P 4Y 4PB01/02/2021

 40 TRAVELLIN' JEN Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Wasson 542632 3/01023P 6P 5P 8P 6PB12/11/2019

 41 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8957P 5M 6M 4P 6PB01/10/2018

 42 MAMBO HERRERA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Vella 543133 1/0944Y 5P 2Y 5P 7PD19/02/2020

 43 ALL ABOUT PATTI Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Harkin 544600 2/0931Y 6P 7P 7P 4YB01/02/2020

 44 SLICK ZEUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3K. Vella 554967 2/1878P 3Y 5P 5Y 7PD01/02/2021

 45 ZARZU Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Wort 557752 1/0867P 8P 6P 1YD14/04/2021

 46 SIGNING IN Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0813Y 7Y 4Y 8P 4YB01/02/2020

 47 SLICK MONKEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Vella 554971 2/0747P 7Y 5P 6P 4PB01/02/2021

 48 BIG GIRL TARO Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Foley 547885 1/0578P 7P 7P 6P 8PB07/07/2020
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 1 CINDY KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R1, P M/1S. Stiff 572221 0/01672P 3PB04/05/2022

 2 COLIN KEEPING First start M/1S. Stiff 572223 0/00D04/05/2022

 3 CANDICE KEEPING Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 04/11/2023, R3, P M/1S. Stiff 572218 0/0755PB04/05/2022

 4 CONNIE KEEPING Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 04/11/2023, R2, P M/1S. Stiff 572214 0/0755PB04/05/2022

 5 MEDIA MAGNATE Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Jones 569788 0/0337PD08/03/2022

 6 MISS SONG BIRD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R1, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0616P 5P 5P 7P 4PB10/10/2019

 7 BLACK CHIP Weighted points score APK, 02/11/2023, R2, CTA M/1V. Roz 563637 0/0584P 8P 4P 4P 6PD29/09/2021

 8 ALL ABOUT MARY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Stojanov 566906 0/0524P 8P 4Y 6YB18/12/2021
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 1 MESSI TARO 2 Last start winner DUB, 28/10/2023, R4, P 1/2D. Foley 544657 15/132011P 5P 2P 5P 8PD03/04/2020

 2 PETER TARO Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R12, P 1/1D. Foley 554504 13/102405P 4P 1P 6P 3PD01/02/2021
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 1 DARIUS EXPRESS Dropping in grade DUB, 04/11/2023, R10, P 2/1/2P. Braddon 561236 9/82888P 6P 1P 1P 2PD13/07/2021

 2 MONEY SPIDER Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R12, P 2/1/1P. Braddon 550999 11/102524P 5P 4P 1P 2PD05/11/2020

 3 RAZOR EDGE Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R10, P 2/1/1P. Braddon 560041 12/112405P 1P 1P 5P 5PB11/04/2021

 4 VICTA TONY Weighted points score APK, 02/11/2023, R8, CTA 2/1/2V. Roz 555679 12/61797P 6P 4C 3P 4PD17/02/2021
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 1 SECRET REBEL Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R10, P 3/1/1P. Braddon 550997 11/102973P 2P 6P 1P 3PB05/11/2020

 2 BINGO JANE Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/1P. Britt 558954 7/61957P 1P 8P 6P 1PB15/05/2021
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 1 BINSTEAD BARKER Last start placegetter TEM, 08/11/2023, R5, P 4/1/1M. Holgate 543629 8/42092P 5Y 3P 5P 1PB02/03/2020

 2 STEEL BOOTS Dropping in grade DUB, 04/11/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Windiate 561489 8/72076P 6P 1P 1P 5PB23/04/2021

 3 I'M BIG DEAL Dropping in grade RIC, 23/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2D. Wort 542724 17/131925P 7P 5P 7P 1PB15/02/2020

 4 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 23/132437P 2P 3P 4P 3PD19/01/2019

 5 TRALEE JACK Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 560014 11/71506P 1P 4P 6P 6YD03/05/2021
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 1 SWIFT DENNIS 2 Last start winner DUB, 04/11/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Pickering 561586 3/11471P 6P 5P 7P 3PD10/07/2021

 2 LADY MERLE 2 Last start winner TEM, 18/10/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Britt 563011 3/21471P 8P 4P 6P 3PB18/06/2021

 3 ASTON HANDLEY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R12, P 5/1P. Britt 561949 4/31443P 2P 4P 5P 6PD22/03/2021

 4 TRALEE JESTER Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/01202P 3P 7P 8P 8PD27/03/2021

 5 ARMATREE PORSHA 3 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/31505P 2P 2P 5P 7PB19/05/2021

 6 TRALEE RICHIE Weighted points score DUB, 22/07/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Mabbott 564255 2/11506P 7P 3P 4P 1PD28/10/2021

 7 ARMATREE FERDI 3 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 14/101294P 7P 4P 6P 2PB24/02/2020

 8 WHISKEY JAZZ Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564257 1/01227P 1P 6Y 2Y 2PB28/10/2021

 9 MAMBO HERRERA 2 Weighted points score RIS, 31/10/2023, R7, Y 5/4K. Vella 543133 1/0944Y 5P 2Y 5P 7PD19/02/2020
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 1 RIDGE OPAL Last start placegetter DUB, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Stojanov 569874 0/01122P 4P 3YB16/02/2022

 2 TIDDLER BOY Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R4, P M/1R. Harrison 567137 0/01033P 2P (FEL)P 7PD31/12/2021

 3 SHONA'S DESIRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 29/04/2023, R3, P M/1S. Kirby 540763 0/01005P 5P 2P 5P 2PB02/01/2020

 4 JIMMY DOLLARS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Stojanov 566905 0/0987P 2P 4Y 3YD18/12/2021

 5 LOOK ME UP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Clarke 565488 0/0885P 8P 3Y 3YD21/11/2021

 6 TRALEE ROSA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 28/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mabbott 560012 0/0668P 2P 6P 7P 6PB03/05/2021

 7 SURFER BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/10/2023, R3, P M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0665P 7P 2P 7P 8PD31/12/2021

 8 JUGHEAD MILLER First start M/1T. Trappett 567420 0/00D08/01/2022

 9 KIANDO CREDIT 2 First start M/1K. Woodhead 572073 0/00D15/03/2022

 10 RAINBOW DAVE First start M/1P. Wasson 567423 0/00D08/01/2022

 11 RAINBOW RAMBO First start M/1P. Wasson 567419 0/00D08/01/2022

 12 BLUE SYMBOL First start M/1S. Jones 569784 0/00B08/03/2022

 13 LADY DOT Weighted points score TEM, 25/09/2023, R2, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0567P 4P 4P 6P 6PB18/06/2021

 14 SLICK ATTITUDE Weighted points score RIS, 24/10/2023, R4, Y M/1K. Vella 554970 0/0507Y 6P 7Y 4P 6PB01/02/2021

 15 ARCHIE'S DETOUR Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0506P 4Y 6P 8P 6PD12/12/2020

 16 SALUBRIOUS ALIZE Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Stojanov 566912 0/0485P 6P 6YB18/12/2021

 17 BINSTEAD NOAH Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Holgate 554665 0/0466P 6P 5P 7P 8PD14/11/2020

 18 EXPLODE OPAL Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Stojanov 569871 0/0445P 7YD16/02/2022

 19 REALLY QUIET Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Wort 557751 0/0268P 8PD14/04/2021
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 1 MESSI TARO 1 Last start winner DUB, 28/10/2023, R4, P 1/2D. Foley 544657 15/132011P 5P 2P 5P 8PD03/04/2020
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 1 TORVI TARO 2 Last start winner DUB, 04/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/2D. Foley 554507 7/52161P 1P 7P 1P 5PB01/02/2021

 2 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R3, P 3/1/1E. Hughes 542934 14/52435P 1P 3P 3P 8PB24/02/2020

 3 TOTALLY DELUDED Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/2D. Wort 554909 16/42436P 1P 1C 4C 4CB17/11/2020
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 1 PEPPER KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Stiff 555046 10/62132P 7P 5P 1P 5PB16/02/2021

 2 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 23/132437P 2P 3P 4P 3PD19/01/2019
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 1 FUSION LATRELL Last start winner DUB, 04/11/2023, R11, P 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 4/31711P 4P 4P 4P 2PD07/04/2021

 2 HURRICANE JUNIE Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Wort 556188 1/02222P 3P 2P 2P 1PB17/02/2021

 3 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 565053 7/31952P 6P 4P 2P 3PB27/10/2021

 4 UNKNOWN LIMITS Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Mchattan 566522 1/01633P 2P 8P 1P 3PB28/12/2021

 5 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start Country winner COO, 05/11/2023, R5, Y 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111901Y 5P 3P 4P 3YB24/02/2020

 6 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Chapman 534562 4/02116P 2P 2M 3M 4PB17/05/2019

 7 ENOUGH POWER Weighted points score DUB, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Mchattan 567256 1/01628P 2P 4P 2P 1PD07/01/2022

 8 FLYING NOODLES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R2, P 5/3S. Kirby 549497 2/11534P 5P 3P 7P 1PB04/06/2020

 9 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/31505P 2P 2P 5P 7PB19/05/2021

 10 MY OWN CARGO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Sonter 521391 5/11498P 7P 1Y 1Y 1YD10/06/2018

 11 DREAM LOVER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Kirby 537096 3/11476P 3P 5P 1P 7PB01/09/2019

 12 KARINYA MICK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Windiate 549412 5/31416P 3P 5P 7P 2PD06/09/2020

 13 MAGGIE BRANN Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R5, Y 5/2M. Chapman 549708 4/21352Y 6P 3P 5P 8PB18/09/2020

 14 SILVERS FURY Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Braddon 566851 4/31325P 4P 8P 4P 1PD18/10/2021

 15 PAKINGTON STREET Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Wasson 562507 3/21294P 4P 2P 6P 4PD16/08/2021

 16 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 14/101294P 7P 4P 6P 2PB24/02/2020

 17 SCOTTY BOLT Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Jones 563928 1/01267P 4P 3P 6P 1PD11/10/2021

 18 SAUDADE Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/01167P 5P 7P 3Y 5PB25/11/2020

 19 TRALEE BETH Weighted points score GAR, 08/11/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Mabbott 556761 5/31116P 8P 7P 1P 7PB16/03/2021

 20 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R12, P 5/1W. Marriott 530706 7/51025P 6P 8P 8P 2PD05/12/2018

 21 TIGER MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Mchattan 556159 4/31028P 1P 7P 8P 7PB09/03/2021

 22 MARVEL MALVIN Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Wort 557753 1/0976P 7P 3P 5P 6YD14/04/2021

 23 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8957P 5M 6M 4P 6PB01/10/2018

 24 TRALEE WEEDLE Weighted points score MUS, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564258 1/0897P 6P 1P 4P 5PD28/10/2021

 25 SLICK ZEUS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R3, P 5/3K. Vella 554967 2/1878P 3Y 5P 5Y 7PD01/02/2021
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 26 IRINKA XANTHE Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Ashman 546138 6/0867P 5P 6P 5Y 5PB09/05/2020

 27 WINDY PINES Weighted points score GUN, 02/11/2023, R2, M 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1748M 5M 6P 7P 7PD02/06/2018

 28 BINSTEAD IZZY Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Holgate 554668 1/0737P 6Y 5P 5P 6PB14/11/2020

 29 BOGAN ROAD Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Dixon 543510 1/0696P 6P 8P 8P 4PB11/03/2020

 30 ARABESQUE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/10/2023, R6, P 5/4K. Vella 568165 1/0696P 5P 8P 8P 5PB25/11/2021

 31 FIRST CLASS IZZY Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Edwards 558570 1/0637P 8P 6P 6P 7PB12/05/2021
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 1 FUSION ROSE First start M/1W. Mcdonald 568964 0/00B10/02/2022

 2 FUSION LAW First start M/1K. Mcdonald 569824 0/00D26/02/2022

 3 KIANDO CREDIT 1 First start M/1K. Woodhead 572073 0/00D15/03/2022

 4 CRAIG KEEPING First start M/1B. O'Neil 572215 0/00D04/05/2022

 5 MISS SONG BIRD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R1, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0616P 5P 5P 7P 4PB10/10/2019

 6 ALL ABOUT MARY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Stojanov 566906 0/0524P 8P 4Y 6YB18/12/2021

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  9 November 2023 - 06:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 13 November 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TORVI TARO 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 04/11/2023, R8, P 5/3D. Foley 554507 7/12161P 1P 7P 1P 5PB01/02/2021

 2 TOTAL GLAMOUR Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R4, C 5/1L. Winter 557108 4/32586C 4C 3C 1P 2PB01/04/2021

 3 SUBZERO SONYA Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Harrison 553193 3/21956P 2P 3C 6C 3CB04/01/2021

 4 FLYING NOODLES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Kirby 549497 2/01534P 5P 3P 7P 1PB04/06/2020

 5 AEROPLANE ROSIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Edwards 579046 1/01316P 3P 3Y 1Y 6PB02/08/2021

 6 ARABESQUE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/10/2023, R6, P 5/4K. Vella 568165 1/0696P 5P 8P 8P 5PB25/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 13 November 2023

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AEROPLANE ROSIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Edwards 579046 1/01316P 3P 3Y 1Y 6PB02/08/2021
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